
in Kiama
WHAT’S ON

SCAN HERE
For our live events calendar!



EVENT WHEN WHERE WEBSITE

Book Hour & Happy Hour Thu 4 Sep - 4pm - 5pm Cin Cin Wine Bar, Kiama cincinwinebar.com.au

Gerringong Pics & Flicks Fri 5 Sep - 7.30pm Gerringong Town Hall facebook.com/PicsandFlicks

Second Hand Saturday Sat 6 Sep - 8am - 12pm Black Beach, Kiama kiama.nsw.gov.au

Printmaking with Machteld Hali Sat 6 & Sun 7 Sep 
9am - 4pm Kiama Area kiamaartworkshops.com.au

Arthur Boyd & St Francis of Assisi
Talk

Sat 6 Sep
11am - 11.45am Bundanon, Illaroo bundanon.com.au

Fathers Day Events Sat 6 Sep Various Venues kiama.com.au/whats-on

Cultural Walk - Reading Country Sun 7 Sep - 1pm - 3pm Bundanon, Illaroo bundanon.com.au

You Am I Thu 11 Sep - from 7pm The Pavilion, Kiama thepavilionkiama.com.au

Folk By The Sea Fri 12 Sep - Sun 14 Sep Various Venues in Kiama folkbythesea.com.au

10th Romans Hot Rod Run Fri 12 Sep - Sun 14 Sep Black Beach, Kiama asrf.org.au

Sydney FC Kiama Football Festival Sat 13 & Sun 14 Sep 
9am - 5pm 

Leisure Centre Complex,
Kiama sydneyfc.com/kiamafootballfestival

Land of Milk and Honey -
Featuring Cosmo’s Midnight &The
Jungle Giants 

Fri 19 Sep & Sat 20 Sep The Pavilion, Kiama kiama.com.au

Boogie Nights - Disco Generation Sat 20 Sep - 4pm - 10pm The Co-Op Gerringong thecoopgerringong.com

Kiama Record Fair Sat 20 Sep - Sun 21 Sep 
10am - 4pm Masonic Hall, Kiama Kiama.com.au

Daisy Spring Festival Thu 25 Sep - Wed 1 Oct 
8.30am - 4pm

The Old Fire Station,
Kiama expressiveartexperience.com.au

Kiama Triathlon Sat 27 Sep from 8.30am James Oates Res,
Minnamurra eliteenergy.com.au

Whale Watching Cruise Daily departures Shell Cove Marina shellharbourwild.com.au

September Events

LOCAL MARKET CALENDAR

MARKET WHEN WHERE WEBSITE

Kiama Farmers’ Market Every Wednesday - 2pm - 5pm Coronation Park, Kiama kiamafarmersmarket.com.au

Gerringong Rotary Market Sat 20 Sep - 8.30am - 1.30pm Fern St, Gerringong gerringongrotary.com.au

Kiama Seaside Market Sun 7 & 21 Sep - 9am - 2.30pm Black Beach, Kiama kiamaseasidemarkets.com.au

Jamberoo Village Market Sun 28 Sep - 9am - 2pm Reid Park, Jamberoo facebook.com/JamberooVillag
eMarkets2020


